CDBG FUNDING HISTORY

FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014
28 Projects Funded
GARFIELD COUNTY
YEAR FUNDED ENTITY TYPE OF PROJECT GRANT $ AMOUNT
1982 Henrieville Water $ 54,000
1984 Garfield Co./Ticaboo Community Facilities 75,000
1984 Boulder Fire 50,000
1984 Hatch Water 10,000
1986 Tropic Fire 66,000
1991 Antimony Fire 71,740
1991 Escalante Water 100,000
1995 Panguitch Wastewater 126,209
1995 Tropic Community Facilities 27,500
(Maintenance Building)
1996 Escalante Water 60,000
1996 Panguitch Wastewater 150,000
1997 Panguitch Fire 150,000
1998 Escalante Water 95,000
1999 Tropic Fire 109,903
1999 Escalante Wastewater 75,000
2000 Cannonville Community Facilities 150,000
(Community Center/
Library/Clinic)
2000 Escalante City Community Facilities (Senior 129,000
Center)
2002 Antimony Town Water 42,774
(System Engineering)
2002 Tropic Town Redevelopment/Housing 150,000
(LMI Housing)
2002 Panguitch City Water 150,000
(System Improvements)
2003 Henrieville Town Water 140,000
(System Improvements)
2003 Antimony Town Community Facilities (Community 150,000
Center)
2004 Garfield County Public Services- Meals on Wheels 76,441
Delivery Trucks
2008 Escalante City Fire 150,000




GARFIELD COUNTY (continued)

YEAR FUNDED ENTITY TYPE OF PROJECT GRANT $ AMOUNT
2009 Hatch Town Construction of a Multipurpose 229,185
Community Center
2009 Cannonville Town Curb & Gutter Drainage 76,940

Improvements (Year 1 of 2 year
$300,000 project - $76,940 in year
1)
2010 Cannonville Town Curb & Gutter Drainage 223,060
Improvements (Year 2 of 2 year
$300,000 project- $223,060 in year
2)
2012 Hatch Town Procure new fire truck 150,000
2013 Panguitch City Procure new fire truck 150,000

TOTAL

$3,187,752




CDBG ALLOCATIONS BY TYPES OF PROJECTS

TOTAL NUMBER OF CDBG FUNDED PROJECTS:

FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014

GARFIELD COUNTY

28

TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT OF GRANTS DURING HISTORY OF PROGRAM: $3,187,752

CATEGORY

WATER

FIRE

WASTE -
WATER

COMMUNITY
FACILITIES

RE-
DEVELOP-
MENT
/HOUSING

ADA

PUBLIC
SERVICES

MEDICAL
FACILITIES /
AMBULANCE

FLOOD
CONTROL

TOTAL

Number of
CDBG
Projects by
Type of
Project

28

Total of
CDBG
Dollars
Allocated by
Type of
Project

$651,774

$897,643

$351,209

$760,685

$150,000

§$ 76,441

$300,000

$3,187,752

Percentage of
Total CDBG
Dollars
Allocated by
Type of
Project

20.4%

28.2%

11.0%

23.9%

4.7%

0%

2.4%

0%

9.4%

100%

Average
Dollar
Amount of
CDBG
Assistance by
Type of
Project

$81,472

$112,205

$117,070

$126,781

$150,000

$ 76,441

$300,000

$113,848




	Garfield List
	Garfield Totals

