CDBG FUNDING HISTORY FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014 28 Projects Funded

GARFIELD COUNTY

YEAR FUNDED	ENTITY	TYPE OF PROJECT	GRANT \$ AMOUNT		
1982	Henrieville	Water	\$ 54,000		
1984	Garfield Co./Ticaboo	Community Facilities	75,000		
1984	Boulder	Fire	50,000		
1984	Hatch	Water	10,000		
1986	Tropic	Fire	66,000		
1991	Antimony	Fire	71,740		
1991	Escalante	Water	100,000		
1995	Panguitch	Wastewater	126,209		
1995	Tropic	Community Facilities (Maintenance Building)	27,500		
1996	Escalante	Water	60,000		
1996	Panguitch	Wastewater	150,000		
1997	Panguitch	Fire	150,000		
1998	Escalante	Water	95,000		
1999	Tropic	Fire	109,903		
1999	Escalante	Wastewater	75,000		
2000	Cannonville	Community Facilities (Community Center/ Library/Clinic)	150,000		
2000	Escalante City	Community Facilities (Senior Center)	129,000		
2002	Antimony Town	Water (System Engineering)	42,774		
2002	Tropic Town	Redevelopment/Housing (LMI Housing)	150,000		
2002	Panguitch City	Water (System Improvements)	150,000		
2003	Henrieville Town	Water (System Improvements)	140,000		
2003	Antimony Town	Community Facilities (Community Center)	150,000		
2004	Garfield County	Public Services- Meals on Wheels Delivery Trucks	76,441		
2008	Escalante City	Fire	150,000		

GARFIELD COUNTY (continued)								
YEAR FUNDED	ENTITY	TYPE OF PROJECT	GRANT \$ AMOUNT					
2009	Hatch Town	Construction of a Multipurpose Community Center	229,185					
2009	Cannonville Town	Curb & Gutter Drainage Improvements (Year 1 of 2 year \$300,000 project - \$76,940 in year 1)	76,940					
2010	Cannonville Town	Curb & Gutter Drainage Improvements (Year 2 of 2 year \$300,000 project- \$223,060 in year 2)	223,060					
2012	Hatch Town	Procure new fire truck	150,000					
2013	Panguitch City	Procure new fire truck	150,000					
	\$3,187,752							

CDBG ALLOCATIONS BY TYPES OF PROJECTS FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014

GARFIELD COUNTY

TOTAL NUMBER OF CDBG FUNDED PROJECTS: 28

TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT OF GRANTS DURING HISTORY OF PROGRAM: \$3,187,752

CATEGORY	WATER	FIRE	WASTE - WATER	COMMUNITY FACILITIES	RE- DEVELOP- MENT /HOUSING	ADA	PUBLIC SERVICES	MEDICAL FACILITIES / AMBULANCE	FLOOD CONTROL	TOTAL
Number of CDBG Projects by Type of Project	8	8	3	6	1	0	1	0	1	28
Total of CDBG Dollars Allocated by Type of Project	\$651,774	\$897,643	\$351,209	\$760,685	\$150,000	0	\$ 76,441	0	\$300,000	\$3,187,752
Percentage of Total CDBG Dollars Allocated by Type of Project	20.4%	28.2%	11.0%	23.9%	4.7%	0%	2.4%	0%	9.4%	100%
Average Dollar Amount of CDBG Assistance by Type of Project	\$81,472	\$112,205	\$117,070	\$126,781	\$150,000	0	\$ 76,441	0	\$300,000	\$113,848